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FOLDING UTILITY KNIFE SET 2 PIECE LOCK-BACK K060022 BY

Folding Utility Knife Set 2 Piece Lock-Back KO60022 by
Kincrome

Description:-

The Kincrome 2 Piece Folding Utility Knife Set, includes
Kincrome's Utility Knife with a complimenting Mini Utility

KINCROME

SKU Option

9302296

Model

Type

SKU

Part Number
Barcode

Brand
Dimensions
Product Length
Product Width
Product Height

Product Weight (Net Weight)

Packaging + Shipping
Shipping Weight (Gross)

Knife. Complete with Pouch this is the ideal knife set for any

trade professional

* Folding lock-back utility knife

* Mini folding lock-back utility knife

* 10 Piece Blades and 10 Piece Mini Blades

Price

K060022 $39.95

Retractable & Utility Knives
9302296

K060022

9312753967921

Kincrome

210 mm
145 mm
23 mm

0.25 kg

0.254 kg
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