



Monday - Friday 7am-5pm + Sat 8am-4pm

Sales Centre for Sales, Advice + Orders T +61 8 9209 7400 hello@beyondtools.com

FOLDING UTILITY KNIFE SET 2 PIECE LOCK-BACK K060022 BY KINCROME





Folding Utility Knife Set 2 Piece Lock-Back K060022 by Kincrome

Description:-

The Kincrome 2 Piece Folding Utility Knife Set, includes Kincrome's Utility Knife with a complimenting Mini Utility Knife. Complete with Pouch this is the ideal knife set for any trade professional

- Folding lock-back utility knife
- Mini folding lock-back utility knife
- 10 Piece Blades and 10 Piece Mini Blades



SKU	Option	Part #	Price
9302296		K060022	\$39.95

Model	
Туре	Retractable & Utility Knives
SKU	9302296
Part Number	K060022
Barcode	9312753967921
Brand	Kincrome
Dimensions	
Product Length	210 mm
Product Width	145 mm
Product Height	23 mm
Product Weight (Net Weight)	0.25 kg
Packaging + Shipping	
Shipping Weight (Gross)	0.254 kg